5E-230B-RD Bi-Sonic 230VAC 172x38mm Sensor AC Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 1 of 3
5E-230B-RD Bi-Sonic 230VAC 172x38mm
Sensor AC Axial Fan Datasheet
Brand: Bi-Sonic
SKU: 817845094100
Category: Axial & Centrifugal Fans
Price: $128.99
E-mail: sales@equipspares.com
Web: https://www.equipspares.com
Product Page:
Product Description
The Bi-Sonic 5E-230B-RD is a robust AC Axial Fan engineered for high-demand industrial cooling
applications requiring consistent thermal dissipation.  This unit  features a precision Ball  Bearing
system housed within a durable Aluminum Die-Cast frame, ensuring structural rigidity and minimized
vibration  during  operation.  Designed  with  an  advanced  aerodynamic  impeller,  it  optimizes  airflow
efficiency  while  maintaining  a  balanced  thermal  impedance  profile.  The  integration  of  a  Rotation
Detector (RD) sensor provides critical operational feedback, enhancing system reliability by signaling
fan status. Its construction adheres to strict industrial standards, making it suitable for continuous
duty cycles in challenging environments where component longevity is critical.
Model Number: 5E-230B-RD
Brand: Bi-Sonic
Product Type: AC Axial Fan
Rated Voltage: 230 VAC
Frequency: 50 / 60 Hz
Voltage Range: 200 - 240 VAC
Rated Current: 0.25 / 0.21 A
Power Input: 35 / 32 W
Rated Speed: 2700 / 3100 RPM
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
5E-230B-RD Bi-Sonic 230VAC 172x38mm Sensor AC Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 2 of 3
Max. Air Flow: 210 / 235 CFM (356 / 399 m³/h)
Max. Static Pressure: 0.55 / 0.68 inH₂O (137 / 169 Pa)
Dimensions: 172mm x 150mm x 38mm
Weight: 840 g
Noise Level: 50 / 55 dBA
Housing Material: Aluminum Die-Cast
Impeller Material: Thermoplastic PBT (UL94V-0)
Motor Type: Capacitor-Run Induction Motor
Termination: Lead Wires
Operating Temperature: -10°C to +70°C
Storage Temperature: -40°C to +80°C
Sensor Type: RD (Rotation Detector / Alarm Signal)
Insulation Resistance: 100M Ohm at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 1500VAC for 1 Minute
Life Expectancy: 50,000 Hours at 25°C
The 5E-230B-RD is extensively utilized in industrial automation and power distribution sectors where
reliable thermal management is paramount. Common deployment scenarios include server rack
cooling, CNC machinery control cabinets, and heavy-duty telecommunications infrastructure. The
5E-230B-RD  excels  in  maintaining  optimal  operating  temperatures  for  sensitive  electronic
components,  preventing  thermal  throttling  in  medical  instrumentation  and  power  inverters.  Its
rugged design also suits  ventilation systems in  manufacturing facilities  requiring consistent  air
exchange and status monitoring.
Supplemental Images
5E-230B-RD Bi-Sonic 230VAC 172x38mm Sensor AC Axial Fan Datasheet
Page 3 of 3